wa g

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

O
AN BHorte
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.03%
5 0.05%
4 0.04%
5 0.05%
7 0.07%
4 0.04%
5 0.05%
4 0.04%
12 0.12%
18 0.19%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
21 0.22%
32 0.33%
24 0.25%
28 0.29%
25 0.26%
37 0.38%
38 0.39%
36 0.37%
45 0.46%
50 0.51%
61 0.63%
56 0.58%
71 0.73%
62 0.64%
71 0.73%
80 0.82%
90 0.93%

1FERELH 8
IO FREY DS SO

ARG E T s A
=Ry Bit (R EET RS SwER B B =Ry R

A# Btk A% Bt = UN Q=P
0.00% 9711 100.00% 129.01- 130 74 0.76% 1014 10.44%
0.01% 9711 100.00% 128.01-129 80 0.82% 1094 11.27%
0.01% 9710 99.99% 127.01-128 85 0.88% 1179 12.14%
0.02% 9710 99.99% 126.01-127 78 0.80% 1257 12.94%
0.02% 9709 99.98% 125.01-126 82 0.84% 1339 13.79%
0.02% 9709 99.98% 124.01-125 92 0.95% 1431 14.74%
0.02% 9709 99.98% 123.01-124 97 1.00% 1528 15.73%
0.02% 9709 99.98% 122.01-123 93 0.96% 1621 16.69%
0.02% 9709 99.98% 121.01-122 98 1.01% 1719 17.70%
0.02% 9709 99.98%  120.01- 121 91 0.94% 1810 18.64%
0.03% 9709 99.98% 119.01-120 109 1.12% 1919 19.76%
0.03% 9708 99.97% 118.01-119 1M1 1.14% 2030 20.90%
0.04% 9708 99.97% 117.01-118 104 1.07% 2134 21.98%
0.05% 9707 99.96% 116.01-117 106 1.09% 2240 23.07%
0.05% 9706 99.95% 115.01- 116 96 0.99% 2336 24.06%
0.05% 9706 99.95% 114.01-115 113 1.16% 2449 25.22%
0.06% 9706 99.95% 113.01-114 107 1.10% 2556 26.32%
0.07% 9705 99.94% 112.01-113 113 1.16% 2669 27.48%
0.07% 9704 99.93%  111.01-112 87 0.90% 2756 28.38%
0.08% 9704 99.93% 110.01-111 97 1.00% 2853 29.38%
0.08% 9703 99.92% 109.01-110 125 1.29% 2978 30.67%

0 00 N N o o g a B~ W0 w N DN DNDNDNMNDNDMNDNDMNDND -2 -~ 0o

1 0.11% 9703 99.92% 108.01-109 113 1.16% 3091 31.83%
16 0.16% 9700 99.89% 107.01- 108 104 1.07% 3195 32.90%
20 0.21% 9695 99.84% 106.01- 107 114 1.17% 3309 34.07%
25 0.26% 9691 99.79% 105.01 - 106 93 0.96% 3402 35.03%
32 0.33% 9686 99.74% 104.01-105 104 1.07% 3506 36.10%
36 0.37% 9679 99.67% 103.01 - 104 88 091% 3594 37.01%
41 0.42% 9675 99.63% 102.01-103 101 1.04% 3695 38.05%
45 0.46% 9670 99.58% 101.01-102 95 0.98% 3790 39.03%
57 0.59% 9666 99.54% 100.01 - 101 88 0.91% 3878 39.93%
75 0.77% 9654 99.41%  99.01-100 105 1.08% 3983 41.02%
94 0.97% 9636 99.23%  98.01-99 93 0.96% 4076 41.97%
113 1.16% 9617 99.03%  97.01-98 91 0.94% 4167 42.91%
134 1.38% 9598 98.84%  96.01-97 109 1.12% 4276 44.03%
166 1.71% 9577 98.62%  95.01-96 92 0.95% 4368 44.98%
190 1.96% 9545 98.29%  94.01-95 83 0.85% 4451 45.83%
218 2.24% 9521 98.04%  93.01-94 97 1.00% 4548 46.83%
243 2.50% 9493 97.76%  92.01-93 96 0.99% 4644 47.82%
280 2.88% 9468 97.50%  91.01-92 100 1.03% 4744 48.85%
318 3.27% 9431 97.12%  90.01-91 112 1.15% 4856 50.01%
354 3.65% 9393 96.73%  89.01-90 87 0.90% 4943 50.90%
399 411% 9357 96.35%  88.01-89 100 1.03% 5043 51.93%
449 4.62% 9312 95.89%  87.01-88 90 0.93% 5133 52.86%
510 525% 9262 95.38%  86.01-87 109 1.12% 5242 53.98%
566 5.83% 9201 94.75%  85.01-86 95 0.98% 5337 54.96%
637 6.56% 9145 94.17%  84.01-85 101 1.04% 5438 56.00%
699 7.20% 9074 93.44%  83.01-84 84 0.86% 5522 56.86%
770 7.93% 9012 92.80%  82.01-83 114 1.17% 5636 58.04%
850 8.75% 8941 92.07%  81.01-82 97 1.00% 5733 59.04%
940 9.68% 8861 91.25%  80.01-81 120 1.24% 5853 60.27%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
8771 90.32%
8697 89.56 %
8617 88.73%
85632 87.86%
8454 87.06%
8372 86.21%
8280 85.26%
8183 84.27%
8090 83.31%
7992 82.30%
7901 81.36%
7792 80.24%
7681 79.10%
7577 78.02%
7471 76.93%
7375 75.94%
7262 74.78%
7155 73.68%
7042 72.52%
6955 71.62%
6858 70.62%
6733 69.33%
6620 68.17%
6516 67.10%
6402 65.93%
6309 64.97%
6205 63.90%
6117 62.99%
6016 61.95%
5921 60.97%
5833 60.07%
5728 58.98%
5635 58.03%
5544 57.09%
5435 55.97%
5343 55.02%
5260 54.17%
5163 53.17%
5067 52.18%
4967 51.15%
4855 49.99%
4768 49.10%
4668 48.07%
4578 47.14%
4469 46.02%
4374 45.04%
4273 44.00%
4189 43.14%
4075 41.96%
3978 40.96%



mL oY

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R DRBEAE S E L EFA

YN SN =Pa
118 1.22%
95 0.98%
108 1.1%
105 1.08%
115 1.18%
110 1.13%
107 1.10%
108 1.1%
108 1.11%
113 1.16%
108 1.1%
127 1.31%
120 1.24%
105 1.08%
120 1.24%
109 1.12%
91 0.94%
120 1.24%
90 0.93%
96 0.99%
99 1.02%
105 1.08%
89 0.92%
78 0.80%
89 0.92%
81 0.83%
97 1.00%
84 0.86%
65 0.67%
70 0.72%
64 0.66%
55 0.57%
52 0.54%
49 0.50%
45 0.46%
39 0.40%
40 0.41%
43 0.44%
45 0.46%
30 0.31%
25 0.26%
20 0.21%
24 0.25%
20 0.21%
19 0.20%
16 0.16%
17 0.18%
19 0.20%
21 0.22%
16 0.16%

REoEES B
AN HtE
5971 61.49%
6066 62.47%
6174 63.58%
6279 64.66%
6394 65.84%
6504 66.98%
6611 68.08%
6719 69.19%
6827 70.30%
6940 71.47%
7048 72.58%
7175 73.89%
7295 75.12%
7400 76.20%
7520 77.44%
7629 78.56%
7720 79.50%
7840 80.73%
7930 81.66%
8026 82.65%
8125 83.67%
8230 84.75%
8319 85.67%
8397 86.47%
8486 87.39%
8567 88.22%
8664 89.22%
8748 90.08%
8813 90.75%
8883 91.47%
8947 92.13%
9002 92.70%
9054 93.23%
9103 93.74%
9148 94.20%
9187 94.60%
9227 95.02%
9270 95.46%
9315 95.92%
9345 96.23%
9370 96.49%
9390 96.69%
9414 96.94%
9434 97.15%
9453 97.34%
9469 97.51%
9486 97.68%
9505 97.88%
9526 98.09%
9542 98.26%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3858 39.73%
3740 38.51%
3645 37.53%
3537 36.42%
3432 35.34%
3317 34.16%
3207 33.02%
3100 31.92%
2992 30.81%
2884 29.70%
2771 28.53%
2663 27.42%
2536 26.11%
2416 24.88%
2311 23.80%
2191 22.56%
2082 21.44%
1991 20.50%
1871 19.27%
1781 18.34%
1685 17.35%
1586 16.33%
1481 15.25%
1392 14.33%
1314 13.53%
1225 12.61%
1144 11.78%
1047 10.78%
963 9.92%
898 9.25%
828 8.53%
764 7.87%
709 7.30%
657 6.77%
608 6.26%
563 5.80%
524 5.40%
484 4.98%
441 4.54%
396 4.08%
366 3.77%
341 3.51%
321 3.31%
297 3.06%
277 2.85%
258 2.66%
242 2.49%
225 2.32%
206 2.12%
185 1.91%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
21 0.22%
21 0.22%
1 0.11%
1" 0.11%
13 0.13%
10 0.10%
10 0.10%
12 0.12%

5 0.05%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
7 0.07%
8 0.08%
3 0.03%
6 0.06%
1 0.01%
3 0.03%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
6 0.06%

REoEES B
AN HotE
9563 98.48%
9584 98.69%
9595 98.81%
9606 98.92%
9619 99.05%
9629 99.16%
9639 99.26%
9651 99.38%
9656 99.43%
9662 99.50%
9667 99.55%
9674 99.62%
9682 99.70%
9685 99.73%
9691 99.79%
9692 99.80%
9695 99.84%
9696 99.85%
9697 99.86%
9699 99.88%
9700 99.89%
9703 99.92%
9703 99.92%
9703 99.92%
9704 99.93%
9705 99.94%
9705 99.94%
9705 99.94%
9705 99.94%
9711 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
169 1.74%
148 1.52%
127 1.31%
116 1.19%
105 1.08%
92 0.95%
82 0.84%
72 0.74%
60 0.62%
55 0.57%
49 0.50%
44 0.45%
37 0.38%
29 0.30%
26 0.27%
20 0.21%
19 0.20%
16 0.16%
15 0.15%
14 0.14%
12 0.12%
1 0.11%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
7 0.07%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%



